NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC LCD DVR 480SEG UNIV 80LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
PCA9620H/Q900/1,51.pdf
In Stock
487 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $3.47
10 pcs $3.113
100 pcs $2.551
500 pcs $2.171
PCA9620H/Q900/1,51 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy PCA9620H/Q900/1,51,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 80-LQFP (12x12)
Series: -
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 80-LQFP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: I²C, 2-Wire Serial
Display Type: LCD
Digits or Characters: 30 Characters, 60 Characters, 480 Elements
Current - Supply: 250µA
Configuration: 7 Segment + DP, 14 Segment + DP + AP, Dot Matrix
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PCA9620H/Q900/1,51 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PCA9617ADP
NXP
RFQ
PCA9618UKZ
IC BUS REPEATER FM 4WLCSP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9617ADPJ
IC REDRIVER I2C 1CH 1MHZ 8TSSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9622BS,118
IC LED DRIVER LINEAR DIM 32HVQFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9621D,118
IC BUS OUTPUT PORT 2WIRE 16SOIC
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9617ADP,118
NXP
RFQ
PCA9621PW,118
IC BUS PORT 8BIT 65MA 16TSSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9622DR,118
IC LED DRIVER LINEAR DIM 32TSSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9617ATPZ
IC REDRIVER I2C 1CH 1MHZ 8HWSON
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
PCA9620U/5GA/Q1,01
IC LCD SEGMENT DVR 60X8 WAFER
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
RT0805BRC07562RL
RES SMD 562 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
AA2512JK-07220RL
RES SMD 220 OHM 5% 1W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
CSR2010FKR220
RES SMD 0.22 OHM 1% 1W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RCWL0805R620JNEA
RES SMD 0.62 OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CSRN2512JK47L0
RES SMD 0.047 OHM 5% 2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
PRG3216P-5102-D-T5
RES SMD 51K OHM 1W 1206 WIDE
Susumu
RFQ
PRG3216P-71R5-D-T5
RES SMD 71.5 OHM 1W 1206 WIDE
Susumu
RFQ
RNCF2512DKE11R8
RES SMD 11.8 OHM 0.5% 1W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1206BRE0762RL
RES SMD 62 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RT0603BRB071K15L
RES SMD 1.15KOHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ